
Drama Extra-Curricular Sessions February-May 2023 

 

Technical Theatre Club 

Tuesday 14th Feb   Session is on  

Half Term 

Tuesday 28th February No session due to Year 13 exams.  

Tuesday 8th March  Tech Theatre is on  

Tuesday 14th March  No session due to year 11 exams  

Tuesday 21st March  No session due to year 11 exams  

Tuesday 28th March  Tech theatre is on  

Easter Holidays   

Tuesday 18th April  Tech theatre is on  

Tuesday 25th April   Tech theatre is on  

Tuesday 2nd May  Tech theatre is on  

 Tuesday 9th May  (t.b.c) Final Tech Club because of exams  

  

Year 9 Drama Club 

Wednesday 15th February  No drama club due to GCSE drama exam.   

Half Term   

Wednesday 1st March  No drama club due to Year 13 exams.  

Wednesday 8th March  Drama Club is on  

Wednesday 15th March  No drama club due to year 11 exams  

Wednesday 22nd March  No drama club due to year 11 exams  

Wednesday 29th March  Drama Club is on  

Easter Holidays   

Wednesday 19th April  Drama Club is on  

Wednesday 26th April  Drama Club is on  

Wednesday 3rd May  Drama Club is on  

Wednesday 10th May  Final Drama club because of exams  

  

Year 7 and 8 Drama Club 

Thursday 16th February No drama club due to GCSE drama exam.   

Half Term   

Thursday 2nd March  No drama club due to Year 13 exams.  

Thursday 10th March  Drama Club is on  

Thursday 16th March  No drama club due to year 11 exams  

Thursday 23rd March  No drama club due to year 11 exams  

Thursday 30th March  Drama Club is on  

Easter Holidays  

Thursday 20th April  Drama Club is on  

Thursday 27th April   Drama Club is on  

Thursday 4th May  Drama Club is on  

Thursday 11th May  (t.b.c) Final Drama club because of exams  

 


